
 

25.12.26 - Gloucester Cathedral Ramblers - Walk Programme - 2026 

Gloucester Cathedral Ramblers’ Programme - 2026 

Saturday 31 January - Short walk (Harescombe and Edge Circular) (Leader Bruce) 

Saturday 21 February - Short walk (Tibberton to Newent) (Leader Peter) 

Saturday 14 March - Short walk (Kempley Daffodil Walk) (Leader Peter) 

Saturday 21 March - Long walk (Three Castles Walk) (Leader Bruce) 

       Short walk (Route TBD) (Leader John) 

Saturday 18 April - Long walk (Route TBD) (Leader Bruce) 

     Short walk (Route TBD) (Leader John) 

Saturday 9 May - Long walk (Route TBD) (Leader Bruce) 

   Short walk (Route TBD) (Leader John) 

Saturday 20 June - Long walk (Route TBD) (Leader Bruce) 

     Short walk (Route TBD) (Leader Peter) 

Saturday 11 July - Long walk (Route TBD) (Leader TBD) 

     Short walk (Route TBD) (Leader TBD) 

Saturday 29 August - Peace Pilgrimage (Tewkesbury - Gloucester) (Leader TBD) 

Monday 31 August - Peace Pilgrimage (Gloucester - Stroud) (Leader TBD) 

Saturday 12 September - Long and short walks (TBD) 

Saturday 10 October - Long and short walks (TBD) 

Saturday 7 November - Long and short walks (TBD) 

Saturday 5 December - Long and short walks (TBD) 

 


